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11860 Copic Ins Co CO Y 90,001 54.06% 91,879 26,724 29.09%1 54.06% 15,848

34495 Doctors Co An Interins Exch  (831) CA Y 15,428 9.27% 15,095 650 4.31%2 63.33% 733

36234 Preferred Professional Ins Co NE Y 9,447 5.68% 8,339 3,725 44.67%3 69.01% 1,513

11843 Medical Protective Co  (31) IN Y 5,481 3.29% 4,897 1,837 37.51%4 72.30% -1,267

11585 Mountain States Hlthcare Recip RRG MT 5,322 3.20% 5,322 4,253 79.91%5 75.50% 724

19437 Lexington Ins Co  (12) DE S 4,377 2.63% 4,073 -102 -2.51%6 78.13% 1,082

20427 American Cas Co Of Reading PA  (218) PA Y 3,328 2.00% 3,337 257 7.70%7 80.13% 225

35378 Evanston Ins Co  (785) IL S 2,290 1.38% 2,293 561 24.48%8 81.50% 129

17370 Nautilus Ins Co  (98) AZ S 2,024 1.22% 2,058 1,419 68.96%9 82.72% 766

20443 Continental Cas Co  (218) IL Y 1,934 1.16% 1,973 -2,269 -115.04%10 83.88% 5,830

15865 NCMIC Ins Co  (2638) IA Y 1,685 1.01% 1,673 240 14.37%11 84.89% 150

44121 Oms Natl Ins Co Rrg  (508) IL N 1,624 0.98% 1,614 116 7.21%12 85.87% 329

22667 Ace Amer Ins Co  (626) PA Y 1,547 0.93% 1,467 419 28.57%13 86.80% 296

25445 Ironshore Specialty Ins Co  (4509) AZ S 1,476 0.89% 911 428 46.93%14 87.68% 47

34452 Homeland Ins Co of NY  (1129) NY S 1,453 0.87% 984 -328 -33.31%15 88.56% -10

31127 Columbia Cas Co  (218) IL S 1,205 0.72% 1,304 -13,404 -1027.92%16 89.28% 107

33138 Landmark Amer Ins Co  (501) OK S 1,137 0.68% 1,139 355 31.20%17 89.96% 61

24856 Admiral Ins Co  (98) DE S 1,093 0.66% 1,164 564 48.46%18 90.62% 181

44083 Preferred Physicians Medical RRG MO N 1,026 0.62% 1,037 643 62.00%19 91.23% 182

14460 Podiatry Ins Co Of Amer  (2698) IL Y 974 0.59% 988 822 83.15%20 91.82% 260

35904 Health Care Ind Inc CO Y 957 0.58% 957 -218 -22.74%21 92.40% -10

19445 National Union Fire Ins Co Of Pitts  (12) PA Y 953 0.57% 1,112 168 15.07%22 92.97% 268

44105 Ophthalmic Mut Ins Co RRG VT N 885 0.53% 856 59 6.93%23 93.50% -65

11832 Health Care Industry Liab Recip Ins DC 633 0.38% 666 349 52.50%24 93.88% 150

10801 Fortress Ins Co  (508) IL Y 624 0.37% 612 666 108.72%25 94.25% 603

21199 Arch Speciaity Ins Co  (1279) NE S 541 0.33% 774 -210 -27.13%26 94.58% -55

34487 Professional Underwriters Liab Ins C  
(831)

UT S 490 0.29% 462 101 21.94%27 94.87% -158

37079 Hudson Specialty Ins Co  (158) NY S 488 0.29% 481 -77 -16.03%28 95.17% -8

11710 Allied Professionals Ins Co RRG AZ 471 0.28% 421 41 9.83%29 95.45% 43

22810 Chicago Ins Co  (761) IL Y 468 0.28% 946 -9 -0.94%30 95.73% 313

16624 Darwin Natl Assur Co  (3239) DE Y 463 0.28% 405 48 11.80%31 96.01% 40

24319 Darwin Select Ins Co  (3239) AR S 459 0.28% 605 184 30.43%32 96.28% 34

12167 Charitable Serv Providers Recip RRG AZ N 452 0.27% 452 -4 -0.79%33 96.56% -1

19917 Liberty Ins Underwriters Inc  (111) IL Y 432 0.26% 134 -35 -25.83%34 96.82% 0

22829 Interstate Fire & Cas Co  (761) IL S 415 0.25% 459 -46 -10.02%35 97.06% -164

27960 Illinois Union Ins Co  (626) IL S 395 0.24% 425 85 20.01%36 97.30% 3

26387 Steadfast Ins Co  (212) DE S 379 0.23% 515 29 5.58%37 97.53% 225

10222 PACO Assur Co Inc  (2698) IL Y 351 0.21% 295 248 83.98%38 97.74% 128

13893 Community Blood Cntr Exch RRG IN N 300 0.18% 302 -125 -41.43%39 97.92% 35

10725 Liberty Surplus Ins Corp  (111) NH S 259 0.16% 189 -2 -0.93%40 98.08% 38

15989 Catlin Specialty Ins Co  (4574) DE S 258 0.15% 200 165 82.54%41 98.23% 26

20079 National Fire & Marine Ins Co  (31) NE S 217 0.13% 192 1,601 834.09%42 98.36% 733

13714 Pharmacists Mut Ins Co  (775) IA Y 207 0.12% 205 -3 -1.37%43 98.49% -8

11840 Fairway Physicians Ins Co RRG DC 198 0.12% 53 13 23.70%44 98.61% 34

12203 James River Ins Co  (3494) OH S 196 0.12% 173 110 63.39%45 98.72% 7

44776 Torus Specialty Ins Co  (4701) DE S 177 0.11% 134 96 71.70%46 98.83% 0

11798 Continuing Care RRG Inc SC 174 0.10% 174 0 0.00%47 98.93% 7

18767 Church Mut Ins Co WI Y 158 0.10% 131 322 245.39%48 99.03% -19

37362 General Star Ind Co  (31) CT S 157 0.09% 148 -2 -1.35%49 99.12% -3

10232 American Assoc Of Othodontists RRG AZ N 140 0.08% 138 221 161.04%50 99.21% 36

19380 American Home Assur Co  (12) NY Y 139 0.08% 136 -32 -23.74%51 99.29% -3

32832 Mutual Ins Co Of Az AZ Y 138 0.08% 166 -423 -255.51%52 99.37% 23

13196 Western World Ins Co  (866) NH S 119 0.07% 125 -33 -26.44%53 99.45% -11

19720 American Alt Ins Corp  (361) DE Y 115 0.07% 138 42 30.60%54 99.51% 21
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42374 Houston Cas Co  (984) TX S 99 0.06% 97 85 87.87%55 99.57% 10

10179 ProAssurance Specialty Ins Co  (2698) AL S 88 0.05% 68 200 292.90%56 99.63% 14

23809 Granite State Ins Co  (12) PA Y 72 0.04% 74 -54 -72.22%57 99.67% 284

11941 Green Hills Ins Co RRG VT 61 0.04% 51 14 26.69%58 99.71% 7

11598 Applied Medico Legal Solutions RRG AZ 60 0.04% 13 0 0.00%59 99.74% 0

25143 State Farm Fire & Cas Co  (176) IL Y 55 0.03% 55 1 1.40%60 99.78% 0

38920 Kinsale Ins Co AR S 51 0.03% 17 7 39.26%61 99.81% 2

32557 American Physicians Ins Co  (2698) TX Y 45 0.03% 21 0 0.00%62 99.83% 0

10677 Cincinnati Ins Co  (244) OH Y 44 0.03% 19 12 61.35%63 99.86% 4

13677 Affiliates Ins Recip a RRG  (4681) VT 38 0.02% 38 73 192.40%64 99.88% 0

21970 OneBeacon Ins Co  (1129) PA Y 37 0.02% 36 -40 -110.11%65 99.91% 0

11947 Lewis & Clark LTC RRG Inc NV 29 0.02% 29 2 7.22%66 99.92% 0

39020 Essex Ins Co  (785) DE S 23 0.01% 21 -12 -55.32%67 99.94% -1

21326 Empire Fire & Marine Ins Co  (212) NE Y 22 0.01% 29 0 0.95%68 99.95% 0

36072 National Guardian RRG Inc HI N 18 0.01% 18 10 56.35%69 99.96% 6

12373 Caring Communities Recip RRG DC 15 0.01% 15 3 19.17%70 99.97% 0

21334 Empire Ind Ins Co  (212) OK S 11 0.01% 10 0 3.60%71 99.98% 0

16535 Zurich Amer Ins Co  (212) NY Y 7 0.00% 2 -1 -40.69%72 99.98% 0

26883 Chartis Specialty Ins Co  (12) IL S 6 0.00% 6 15 227.85%73 99.98% 4

24732 General Ins Co Of Amer  (111) WA Y 6 0.00% 5 2 46.03%74 99.99% 1

26808 Hallmark Specialty Ins Co  (3478) OK S 6 0.00% 3 2 62.21%75 99.99% 0

11127 Professional Solutions Ins Co  (2638) IA Y 4 0.00% 3 56 1820.02%76 99.99% 38

18058 Philadelphia Ind Ins Co  (3098) PA Y 4 0.00% 1 0 28.68%77 100.00% 0

39993 Colony Ins Co  (457) VA S 3 0.00% 1 0 0.00%78 100.00% 0

12189 Oceanus Ins Co A RRG SC 1 0.00% 0 10 4563.64%79 100.00% 9

21857 American Ins Co  (761) OH Y 1 0.00% 1 -138 -11036.82%80 100.00% 22

28665 Cincinnati Cas Co  (244) OH Y 1 0.00% 1 0 0.00%81 100.00% 0

12537 United Specialty Ins Co  (93) DE S 0 0.00% 180 213 118.25%82 100.00% 24

19489 Allied World Assur Co US Inc  (3239) DE S 0 0.00% 20 125 624.67%83 100.00% 11

39845 Westport Ins Corp  (181) MO Y 0 0.00% 1 -24 -2616.39%84 100.00% -5

41050 Underwriter For The Professions Ins   
(831)

CO Y 0 0.00% 0 551 0.00%85 100.00% -143

24767 St Paul Fire & Marine Ins Co  (3548) CT Y 0 0.00% 0 120 0.00%86 100.00% 8

25433 American Safety Ind Co  (1346) OK S 0 0.00% 0 30 0.00%87 100.00% 16

10717 Aspen Specialty Ins Co  (4698) ND S 0 0.00% 0 9 0.00%88 100.00% 0

24791 St Paul Mercury Ins Co  (3548) CT Y 0 0.00% 0 9 0.00%89 100.00% 1

21849 American Automobile Ins Co  (761) MO Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%90 100.00% 0

20621 OneBeacon Amer Ins Co  (1129) MA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%91 100.00% 0

41750 St Paul Medical Liab Ins Co  (3548) CT Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%92 100.00% 0

21881 National Surety Corp  (761) IL Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%93 100.00% 0

22977 Lumbermens Mut Cas Co  (108) IL Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%94 100.00% 0

25887 United States Fidelity & Guar Co  (3548) CT Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%95 100.00% 0

22713 Insurance Co of N Amer  (626) PA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%96 100.00% 0

39640 Firemans Fund Ins Co Of OH  (761) OH S 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%97 100.00% 0

21873 Firemans Fund Ins Co  (761) CA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%98 100.00% 0

41297 Scottsdale Ins Co  (140) OH S 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%99 100.00% 0

19100 Amco Ins Co  (140) IA Y 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%100 100.00% -2

20702 Ace Fire Underwriters Ins Co  (626) PA Y 0 0.00% 0 -1 0.00%101 100.00% 0

18279 Bankers Standard Ins Co  (626) PA Y 0 0.00% 0 -1 0.00%102 100.00% -1

20478 National Fire Ins Co Of Hartford  (218) IL Y 0 0.00% 0 -2 0.00%103 100.00% -3

10328 Capitol Specialty Ins Corp  (501) WI S 0 0.00% 0 -2 0.00%104 100.00% -1

34916 First Specialty Ins Corp  (181) MO S 0 0.00% 0 -2 0.00%105 100.00% 0

11991 National Cas Co  (140) WI Y 0 0.00% 0 -4 0.00%106 100.00% 0

44792 Executive Risk Speciality Ins Co  (38) CT S 0 0.00% 0 -5 0.00%107 100.00% -1

35602 Ohic Ins Co  (831) OH Y 0 0.00% 0 -10 0.00%108 100.00% -3
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35181 Executive Risk Ind Inc  (38) DE Y 0 0.00% 0 -10 0.00%109 100.00% -2

22748 Pacific Employers Ins Co  (626) PA Y 0 0.00% 0 -12 0.00%110 100.00% 2

25534 TIG Ins Co  (158) CA Y 0 0.00% 0 -12 0.00%111 100.00% -7

35637 Landmark Ins Co  (12) CA Y 0 0.00% 0 -13 0.00%112 100.00% -2

21709 Truck Ins Exch  (212) CA Y 0 0.00% 0 -52 0.00%113 100.00% -592

10932 Chartis Select Ins Co  (12) DE S 0 0.00% 0 -102 0.00%114 100.00% -49

42811 Gulf Underwriters Ins Co  (3548) CT S 0 0.00% 0 -389 0.00%115 100.00% -7

25658 Travelers Ind Co  (3548) CT Y 0 0.00% 0 -706 0.00%116 100.00% -23

166,468 165,559 30,196 18.24%Totals 29,070
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